
Name Advisor(s) Email

BioCid (Biology) Dr. Claudia Rocha rochac1@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/biology/bi

ocid/ 

Black Engineers, National Society of (NSBE) Dr. Gafar Elamin gelamin@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/miss/club

s-and-organizations/ 

https://www.nsbe.org

Chemical Society, American (ACS) Dr. Dung Do ddo@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/chemistry/c

lubs-activities-awards/american-

chemical-society/

Instagram:  Citadel_ACS

Chinese Club Dr. Yun-Chu Tsai ytsai@citadel.edu
Instagram: citadelchineseclub https://www.citadel.edu/mlng/facul

ty-staff/yun-chu-tsai-ph-d/

Civil Engineers, American Society of (ASCE) Dr. John Ryan, jryan8@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/civil-

environmental/

https://www.citadel.edu/provost-

notes/2023/07/civil-and-

construction-engineering-news/ 
Cyber Club T215 Dr. William Johnson wjohns12@citadel.edu

https://www.citadel.edu/ccs/

Education Leaders Dr Andrew Zutell azutell@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/education

/

https://www.linkedin.com/school/z

ucker-family-school-of-education/

Electrical & Electronics Engineers, Institute of 

(IEEE)
Dr. Gregory Mazzaro gmazzaro@citadel.edu

https://www.citadel.edu/electrical-

computer/students/

http://www.facebook.com/groups/

169684977102

Engineering Honor Society Tau Beta Pi Dr. Timothy Mays timothy.mays@citadel.edu
https://www.tbp.org/recruit/recruit

Home.cfm 

https://www.citadel.edu/electrical-

computer/history/ 

Fine Arts Tiffany Silverman silvermant@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/finearts https://www.facebook.com/artatth

ecitadel 

French Caroline Strobbe cstrobbe@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/mlng/ 

German Dr. Amy Emm emma1@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/mlng/ 

Health Pre-Professional Honor Society Alpha 

Epsilon Delta

Dr. Sarah Imam;                 

Dr. Kimbo Yee

imams1@citadel.edu; 

kyee@citadel.edu

https://www.facebook.com/groups/

2049503775330076

Hispanic Honor Society Sigma Delta Pi
Dr. Vincent Gomis Izqueird; 

Dr. Jhonna Mendez

vgomisiz@citadel.edu; 

jmendez3@citadel.edu

https://sigmadeltapi.org/ https://www.facebook.com/groups

/356853254400614

Honors Program Student Advisory Council Dr. Deirdre Ragan dragan@citadel.edu

Inn of Court (Pre-Law) LTC Platte Moring pmoring@citadel.edu

2023-2024 Active/Chartered Clubs & Organizations

Academic Website & Social Network Links                                

for Clubs & Organizations
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Intelligence Society, The Crescent & Spear LTC Michael Brady bradym1@citadel.edu

Math Dr. Todd Wittman twittman@citadel.edu
https://go.citadel.edu/mathsci/mat

hclub/

Instagram:  citadelmath

Military Engineers, Society of American (SAME) Lt Col James Righter jrighter@citadel.edu
https://www.same.org/

Model United Nations (MUN) Richard Orth rorth@citadel.edu

Nurses' Association, Student Jody Smith jsmith67@citadel.edu
Canvas Shell: Nursing Student 

Resources

Physics Dr. Kaelyn Leake kleake@citadel.edu

Political Science Honor Society, Pi Sigma 

Alpha
Dubose Kapeluck dubose.kapeluck@citadel.edu

Pre-Health
Dr. Kathy Zanin & Dr. Patrice 

Capers

kathy.zanin@citadel.edu; 

pcapers@citadel.edu

https://www.citadel.edu;pre-health-

society/

https://www.facebook.com/profile.

php?id=100063644228702 

Psychology Dr. Jillian Dawes jdawes@citadel.edu
n/a n/a

Psychology Honor Society Psi Chi Dr. Jillian Dawes jdawes@citadel.edu
n/a n/a

Sales Bob Riggle bob.riggle@citadel.edu

Dr. Jhoanna Mendez;            jmendez3@citadel.edu
https://mighty.citadel.edu/root/latin

o-student-services-salsa-club

https://www.facebook.com/groups

/ElCidSALSA

Dr. Vincent Gomis Izqueird vgomisiz@citadel.edu 
https://www.citadel.edu/miss/club

s-and-organizations/ 

Supply Chain Management Dr. Hee Yoon Kwon hkwon@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/business/

supply-chain-management-club/ 

Women Engineers, Society of Dr. Nahid Vesali nvesalim@citadel.edu
https://swe.org

Women in Cyber Security (WiCyS) Malory Saunders Goulding msande4@citadel.edu
https://sites.google.com/citadel.ed

u/wicys/home

Name Advisor(s) Email

General Website & Social Network Links                                                               

for Clubs & Organizations 
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African American Society Ruby Murray murrayr@citadel.edu
https://go.citadel.edu/african-

american-society/ 

https://www.citadel.edu/miss/club

s-and-organizations/ 

Beekeeping tbd. Shelton Milner. interim milners@citadel.edu

Bodybuilding Dr. George Grieve ggrieve@citadel.edu
Group Me, Facebook, Instagram

Boxing Cpt James Bezjian jbezjian@citadel.edu
Facebook citadelboxing.club Instagram ( citadel_boxing )

Circle of Women Susan Pope spope@citadel.edu
https://www.instagram.com/citade

l_circleofwomen?utm_source=ig_

web_button_share_sheet&igsh=Z

CrossFit MAJ Jay Velasco jvelasco@citadel.edu
Instagram. 

CITADELCROSSFIT.CLUB

Ducks Unlimited LtCol Martin Brabham mbrabham@citadel.edu
https://www.facebook.com/citadel

DU/ 

Eagle Scout Association LTC Ted Fienning efiennin@citadel.edu
Instagram:  CESA_1842.0 Facebook:  CESA

https://www.instagram.com/elcid

marksmen?igsh=Y3YwZ2ZuYXps

anZ24

https://facebook.com/elcidmarksm

en 

https://foundation.citadel.edu/s/16

74/c21/interior.aspx?sid=1674&gi

d=1004&pgid=2164

Emerald Society NEW Meredith Keough akeough@citadel.edu

Etiquette LTC Ted Fienning efiennin@citadel.edu

First Responders Lindsay Jackson jacksonl3@citadel.edu
https://go.citadel.edu/publicsafety https://www.citadel.edu/provost-

notes/2023/10/first-responders-

club-community-outreach/ 

Fishing Dr. Clinton Moran cmoran3@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/biology/cit

adel-fishing-club/ 

Instagram: citadelfishingclub

Flying MAJ Wouter Sijtsma wsijtsma@citadel.edu
https://www.facebook.com/TheCit

adelFlyingClub

https://instagram.com/del_flights

Gaming Dr. Todd Wittman twittman@citadel.edu

McAlister Maniacs NEW SFC Arthur Rich arich@citadel.edu

Military Antiques Dr. Kyle Sinisi sinisik@citadel.edu

Military Living History
Dr. Kyle Sinisi & Dr. William 

Sharbrough
william.sharbrough@citadel.edu

Facebook @, Instagram, 

@citadelmlhs

El Cid Marksmen (Combat Shooting Team) CAPT Hee Yoon Kwon hkwon@citadel.edu
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Outdoors LTC Keith Brace kbrace@citadel.edu

Pride Society 1LT Laura Curran curranl1@citadel.edu

Quad Talkers Dr. Sean Fourney sfourney@citadel.edu 

Republican Society Dr. Michael Weeks mweeks@citadel.edu
https://www.facebook.com/citadelre

publicans 

Rifle Legion Drill Team SFC Kenneth Greene kenneth.greene@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/rifle-

legion/ 

https://www.citadel.edu/rifle-

legion/about-us/ 

Rotaract Christina Arnold christina.arnold@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/graduatec

ollege/current-

students/orientation/student-

https://www.facebook.com/citadel

rotaractclub/

Ruck, Bulldog Jonathan Nelson jnelson8@citadel.edu

Shako magazine, The Citadel publication Dr. Michael Livingston livingstonm1@citadel.edu
https://library.citadel.edu/c.php?g=1

066790&p=7766163 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.p

hp?id=100066572805883 

Skydiving
MAJ Wouter Sijtsma;          

John Herms

wsijtsma@citadel.edu; 

jherms@citadel.edu

https://www.facebook.com/profile.

php?id=100078464739283

https://www.instagram.com/citade

l_skydiving/?next=%2Fcitadel_sk

ydiving%2F
Sons of Confederate Veterans, Star of the 

West, Camp #1253
Dr. Kyle Sinisi sinisik@citadel.edu

https://m.facebook.com/profile.ph

p?id=100064560827973&_rdr 

http://www.scv.org/ 

Summerall Guards Lt Col Jordan Barnett jbarnet1@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/cadet-life-

special-groups/the-summerall-

guards/ 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.

php?id=100065559097126 

Sustainability Dr. Jennifer Albert jalbert@citadel.edu
https://citadel.sodexomyway.com/

explore/sustainability 

https://www.facebook.com/citadel

sustainability/

Underwater Rugby Capt John Merten jmerten@citadel.edu 
https://www.facebook.com/TheCit

adelUWR 

Club Sports/ICRA Teams  (Intramural, Club, Recreational Athletics)

Name Advisor(s) Email

Basketball - Women's
tbd. Mary Ellen Huddleston 

interim
huddlestonm@citadel.edu

Fencing Dr. Nathan J. Washuta nwashuta@citadel.edu
https://www.instagram.com/citade

l.fencing

Golf - Men's 1SG Christopher Lewis clewis12@citadel.edu
https://www.instagram.com/Citad

el_clubgolf 

https://www.citadel.edu/icra/directory/

Links to Club Sports/ICRA Teams Player Packets & 

Membership Dues  
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Hurling 
tbd. Mary Ellen Huddleston 

interim
huddlestonm@citadel.edu

https://www.instagram.com/elcidh

urling

Ice Hockey Joseph McKenzie
jhmckenzie91@gmail.com; 

jmckinz1@citadel.edu

Facebook: Citadel-Ice-Hockey Instagram: citadelhockey

Jiu-Jitsu Anthony Licari licaria1@citadel.edu

Judo Lorenzo Menzel lmenzel@citadel.edu
https://www.instagram.com/citade

l_judo/ 

https://www.facebook.com/groups

/674760053507674/ 

Lacrosse John Parker "Blake" McAfee blakemcafee@gmail.com
Instagram: citadellax Twitter: citadellax

Pistol Mr. Robert Patton robcHonor Society@aol.com
Facebook: pistol.citadel Instagram: citadel_pistol_team

Powerlifting 
tbd. Mary Ellen Huddleston 

interim
huddlestonm@citadel.edu

Instagram: thecitadelpowerlifting

Rock Climbing Capt Jordan Diehl jdiehl1@citadel.edu

https://www.facebook.com/thecitad

elmensrugby 

http://www.instagram.com/thecitad

elrugby 

https://ticktok.com/@thecitadelrugb

y 

Instagram:  citadelwomensrugby Facebook: The Citadel Women's 

Rugby

Merchandise link:  

https://stores.inksoft.com/Citadel

WomensRugby 

Donation link:  

https://securelb.imodules.com/s/1

674/c21/interior.aspx?sid=1674&

Running Rev. Rob Sturdy rsturdy@citadel.edu 

Coach Nick Johnstone njohnsto@citadel.edu 
Instagram: 

https://www.instagram.com/citade

lsailing/

Facebook: 

https://www.facebook.com/citadel

sailing 

Advisor Barbara HIckson bhickso1@citadel.edu 
Website: 

https://linktr.ee/citadelsailing

Volleyball 
tbd. Mary Ellen Huddleston 

interim
huddlestonm@citadel.edu

Facebook: 

groups/122047044530293/user/1

0008976364109. 

Instagram: 

citadel_beach_volleyball

Military/ROTC

Name Advisor(s) Email

Website & Social Network Links                           for 

ROTC specific organizations

Sailing 

Rugby Women's Laura Curran curranl1@citadel.edu 

Rugby Men's Tommy Duffy tduffy@citadel.edu
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AIR FORCE Flying Bulldogs, Det 765 Capt Savannah Elms semmrich@citadel.edu
https://www.instagram.com/afrotc

_det765/ 

http://www.citadel.edu/root/afrotc 

https://www.citadel.edu/armyrotc/

army-rotc-cordell-airborne-ranger-

club/

hTtps://www.instagram.com/citad

elcordell?gsh=NXZ0ZXBvYXQ2e

HEz https://www.facebook.com/cordell

citadel 

ARMY Ranger Challenge Team Michelle Brown brownm6@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/armyrotc/

army-rotc-citadel-ranger-

challenge/

ARMY ROTC Organization Michelle Brown brownm6@citadel.edu
https://www.citadel.edu/armyrotc/

COAST GUARD Officer Training Program. 

Flotilla 070-12-08

Dr. Matthew Gilbert;             

Mr. BT Marking

MG mgilber2@citadel.edu; 

BTM cidglad70@gmail.com

https://www.instagram.com/citade

l_aup/ 

NAVY Special Warfare Pipeline LT William Bostick wbostick@citadel.edu

Religious Ministries

Name Advisor(s) Email

African Methodist Episcopal Ministry Julius Reed
rjreid5@comcast.net; 

rjreid5@hotmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

about/chapel-staff/ 

Anglican - St. Alban's Chapel Rev. Rob Sturdy rsturdy@citadel.edu
https://www.facebook.com/Sain

tAlbansCitadel

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/  https://www.charlestonbcm.org/ https://groupme.com/join_grou

p/64222179/PaacHGKu

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/  
Campus Outreach Eric Burnett

eric.burnett@campusoutreach.

org

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Catholic - Knights of Columbus Tom Gregory cofccsa@gmail.com

https://web.citadel.edu/root/cat

holic-groups/knights-of-

columbus
Catholic - Women's Group Tom Gregory cofccsa@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/

Baptist Collegiate Ministry (BCM) Bronson Baker bronson@charlestonbcm.org

Website & Social Network Links                                               

for Religious Ministries & Organizations 

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/about/chapel-staff/ 

ARMY Cordell Airborne Rangers LTC Tim Terese tereset1@citadel.edu

mailto:semmrich@citadel.edu
https://www.instagram.com/afrotc_det765/
https://www.instagram.com/afrotc_det765/
http://www.citadel.edu/root/afrotc
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Catholic Campus Ministry Tom Gregory cofccsa@gmail.com
https://web.citadel.edu/root/cat

holic-ministries

Catholic Choir Tom Gregory cofccsa@gmail.com
https://web.citadel.edu/root/cat

holic-ministries/catholic-choir

Chapel Choir - Cadet Chorale Aaron Meadows chaplain@citadel.edu 
https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Chapel Colorguard Aaron Meadows chaplain@citadel.edu 

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

about/chapel-staff/

Cru Military (VALOR) Ryan Forgay ryan.forgay@cru.org
https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/ 
Episcopal Ministry LTC Lester Pittman lpittman@citadel.edu

https://www.facebook.com/Sain

tAlbansCitadel 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Christy Meadows christy.meadows@gmail.com
https://web.citadel.edu/root/cat

holic-ministries/fellowship-of-

christian-athletes 

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/  
Gospel Choir Rev. Rodney Barrentine mr.musicb1@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/

https://www.citadel.edu/miss/cl

ubs-and-organizations/ 

Jewish Student Union - HIlllel Society Jordan Kodner jordankodner@gmail.com
https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Lutheran Campus Ministry Pastor Phil Clark prphilclark@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Methodist - Wesley Foundation John Poole

john@wesleycHonor 

Society.org

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Mormon - Latter-Day Saints Michael Petersen mrpete5960@yahoo.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Muslim Student Association Ismat Nawabi inawabi@citadel.edu

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Navigators Eric Deierlein ericd@bellsouth.net

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Officer Christian Fellowship COL Steve Sobczak stephen.sobczak@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Orthodox Christian Fellowship Father John Cox rector@orthodoxcharleston.org 

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Presbyterian Journey (PCUSA) Erin Norton cofcempowher@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Presbyterian - Reformed Campus Fellowship Rev. Ben Carver btcarver10@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
Women's Discipleship Ch Aly Lain José alexis.jose@citadel.edu

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/
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Young Life Luke Gardner
lukegardneryl@gmail.com; 

ylgardner@gmail.com

https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/

cadets-students/campus-

ministers-ministries/

mailto:lukegardneryl@gmail.com
mailto:lukegardneryl@gmail.com
https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/cadets-students/campus-ministers-ministries/
https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/cadets-students/campus-ministers-ministries/
https://www.citadel.edu/chapel/cadets-students/campus-ministers-ministries/

